THE DATASHEET OF
SC2200-EVK1900
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The SC2200 evaluation kits (SC2200-EVK) provide the
hardware and software graphical user interface (GUI)
necessary for the evaluation of the SC2200. The SC2200
belongs to the 4th-generation family of RF PA linearizers

•	 Windows® 7 PC (or earlier) w/ USB2.0 Port
•	 5V/1A Power Supply
Ordering Information and Block Diagram appears at end of
data sheet.
19-8077; Rev 1; 10/17
Windows is a registered trademark and registered service mark of Microsoft Corporation.
SC2200 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: SC2200
Typical Application Block Diagram
Ordering Information
SC2200RECOMMENDED FOR SMALL CELLS
FEEDBACK
COUPLER1.8V
POWER
SUPPLY
SLAVE SPI
RFINA
SPI
RFINA
RFOUTA
VDD
OPTIONAL
CRYSTAL
RFINDLYA
TX PATH “A”
RFFBA
EXTERNAL
CLOCK
XTALI XTALO
RFOUT
TX PATH “B”
RFFBB
RF
AMP
FEEDBACK
COUPLER
DUPLEXER
/FILTER
RECEIVER
DUPLEXER
/FILTER
RECEIVER
SC2200
FORWARD(FEEDBACK) POWER
FORWARD(FEEDBACK) POWER
DELAY
OPTIONAL
RFINDLYB
RFINB RFINB
DELAY
OPTIONAL
ATTEN.
ATTEN.
VDD
RF
AMP
DUAL RFPAL
COUPLER
COUPLER
RFOUTB
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SC2200-EVK900 Evaluation kit, dual-RFPAL,
698MHz–960MHz
SC2200-EVK1900 Evaluation kit, dual-RFPAL,
1800MHz–2200MHz
SC2200-EVK2400 Evaluation kit, dual-RFPAL,
2300MHz–2700MHz
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  2
SC2200 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: SC2200
SC2200 EV Kit Bill of Materials—RDB900